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Preparing for our Region’s FuturePreparing for our Region s Future

□ Planners and local decision makers tend to Extrapolate
□ OK if future likely to be “Business as Usual”
□ If not, consequences of being unprepared include:

□ Planning for the “wrong” futureg g

□ Wasted public and private investments (esp. infrastructure)

□ Reduction in our Region’s Economic competitiveness

□ As public officials  we need to make decisions based upon the best □ As public officials, we need to make decisions based upon the best 
data available

□ SGWC identified the need for certain types of critical, ongoing, 
reliable regional data and analysis to assist local decision makersreliable regional data and analysis to assist local decision makers

□ Among the most important to our Growth and Development:
□ Population/demographics

Housing and household formation□ Housing and household formation
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Net Change in Households 
by Age, 2010-2040

Metric United States Ohio Columbus MSA Rest of Ohio
Change in Household Growth by Age, 1990-2010
Household Change 24,629 503 189 314
HHs <35 Share (Starter) 0% 0% 3% 0%
HHs 35-64 Share (Peak Space) 78% 78% 79% 77%HHs 35 64 Share (Peak Space) 78% 78% 79% 77%
HHs 65+ Share (Downsizing) 22% 22% 19% 23%
Change in Household Growth by Age, 2010-2030
Household Change 26,287 441 196 245
HHs <35 Share (Starter) 11% 3% 22% 0%
HHs 35-64 Share (Peak Space) 14% 0% 22% 0%
HHs 65+ Share (Downsizing) 75% 97% 56% 100%
Change in Household Growth by Age 2010-2040Change in Household Growth by Age, 2010 2040
Household Change 35,226 461 259 202
HHs <35 Share (Starter) 17% 12% 26% 2%
HHs 35-64 Share (Peak Space) 29% 0% 31% 0%

Source: Arthur C. Nelson 7

HHs 65+ Share (Downsizing) 55% 88% 44% 98%



Net Change in Households 
by Type, 2010-2040

Metric United States Ohio Columbus MSA Rest of Ohio
Baseline 2010Baseline, 2010

Households with Children 34,814 1,293 219 1,074

Households w/o Children 82,131 3,310 506 2,804

Single-Person Households 31 264 1 329 206 1 123Single-Person Households 31,264 1,329 206 1,123

Household Growth by Type, 2010-2030

Household Growth 26,287 78 133 -55

HHs with Children Share 13% 0% 13% 0%

HHs w/o Children Share 87% 100% 87% 100%

Single-Person HH Share 53% 100% 63% 100%

Household Growth by Type, 2010-2040

Household Growth 35,226 -12 174 -186

HHs with Children Share 19% 0% 20% 0%

HHs w/o Children Share 81% 100% 80% 100%

Source: Arthur C. Nelson
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Single-Person HH Share 44% 100% 55% 100%



Population 65+ Change 
2010-2040

Metric
United 
States Ohio

Columbus 
MSA

Rest of 
OhioMetric States Ohio MSA Ohio

65+, 2010-2030
Population 2010 40,331 1,622 195 1,427
Share of Population 2010 13% 14% 11% 15%p
Population 2030 72,337 2,416 329 2,087
Share of Population 2030 19% 21% 15% 22%
Population Change 32,006 794 134 660
Percent Change 79% 46% 69% 46%
Share of Change 50% 100% 44% 100%
65+, 2010-2040
P l ti 2040 81 250 2 453 398 2 055Population 2040 81,250 2,453 398 2,055
Share of Population 2040 20% 21% 17% 22%
Population Change 40,919 831 203 628
Percent Change 101% 51% 104% 44%

Source: Arthur C. Nelson
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Percent Change 101% 51% 104% 44%
Share of Change 42% 100% 44% 100%



Number of Seniors 1970-2040

Source: Arthur C. Nelson, Metropolitan Research Center, University of Utah





Ownership Trends by 
Race/Ethnicity





Home Ownership Rates 2030

Owner

Owner Rate 
2030 @ 

Constant

Owner Rate
2030 @ 
95% of

Geography
Owner 

Rate 2010
Constant 

2010 Rates
95% of 

2010 Rates

United States 66% 63% 60%United States 66% 63% 60%

Renter Share of Growth 48% 65%
Notes: Owner rates in 2030 by ethnicity in 2010 held constant to 2030. Owner 
rates in 2030 @ 95% assumes underwriting comparable to 1980s and reduced 
role of GSEs.

Source:  Arthur C. Nelson, University of Utah.



Conservative Ownership 
Change, 2010-2040

Metric United States Ohio Columbus MSA Rest of Ohio
Baseline 2010Baseline, 2010
Owners 76,133 3,111 454 2,658
Renters 40,812 1,492 272 1,221
Ownership Rate 65.1% 68% 63% 69%
Renter Rate 34 9% 32% 37% 31%Renter Rate 34.9% 32% 37% 31%
Tenure Analysis 2010-2030
Homeowners 89,691 3,053 511 2,542
Renters 53,540 1,628 347 1,281
Ownership Rate 62 6% 65% 60% 66%Ownership Rate 62.6% 65% 60% 66%
Renter Rate 37.4% 35% 40% 34%
Owner Share of Change 52% 0% 43% 0%
Renter Share of Change 48% 100% 57% 100%
Tenure Analysis 2010-2040Tenure Analysis 2010-2040
Homeowners 94,013 2,954 525 2,430
Renters 58,158 1,637 375 1,262
Ownership Rate 61.8% 64% 58% 66%
Renter Rate 38 2% 36% 42% 34%

Source: Arthur C. Nelson
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Renter Rate 38.2% 36% 42% 34%
Owner Share of Change 51% 0% 41% 0%
Renter Share of Change 49% 100% 59% 100%



US Preference 
Demand s  S pplDemand vs. Supply

House Type Nelson      RCLCo*      NAR       AHS  
Attached 38% 34%          38%        28%
Small Lot 37% 35%          37%        29%Small Lot 37% 35%          37%        29%
Conventional Lot 25% 31%          25%        43%
*Owner demand only
Source: Nelson (2006)  RCLCo (2008)  NAR (2011)  American Housing Survey (2011)Source: Nelson (2006), RCLCo (2008), NAR (2011), American Housing Survey (2011)



Housing Type Preference g
by Age

Source: National Association of Realtors (2011)



Age-Based 2030 Demand 
Compared to 2011 SupplyCompared to 2011 Supply

2011 2030 
House Type

2011 
Supply

2030 
Demand Difference

Attached 34M 60M 26M
Small Lot 20M 51M 31M

Conventional 61M 33M (28M)
Total 115M 143M

Source: Arthur C. Nelson. Figures in thousands.



Supply 2011 Compared to 
Demand 2030

Source: Arthur C. Nelson. 



Boomers Will Lead the Wayy
Boomers looking for something different:

 M  k b / l i  b b  • Many seek urban/close-in suburban 
locations

• Most want “urban amenities” in suburban  Most want urban amenities  in suburban 
location

Walkable communities with amenities, culture, 
d tieducation:

• The village center is the new club house
• Seek convenience  healthy living  staying • Seek convenience, healthy living, staying 

engaged

Source: Adapted from RCLCo. 



Summary
N l  St d  “T k  A ”Nelson Study “Take Aways”

Good News Central Ohio projected to grow!□ Good News—Central Ohio projected to grow!
□ Almost all growth will be “New Majority”

40 % f l ti  th ill b  65□ 40+% of population growth will be 65+
□ 80+% of HH growth will be HHs without 

childrenchildren
□ 40+% of HH growth will be single persons

35% f HH th ill b  k d d HH  □ 35% of HH growth will be peak demand HHs 
(35-64) down from 65% during 1990-2010

21



Nelson Study “Take Aways”Nelson Study Take Aways

□ “Drivers” of residential growth and development 
 diff t th  i  20  d l t very different than previous 20 years; development 

patterns will differ; likely less land consuming
□ Already an excess of traditional single family □ Already an excess of traditional single family 

product for projected 20-30 year demand
□ Demographics will drive much higher % of our new 

h i  d d t d t l d thousing demand toward rental product
□ What are the implications of all these changes for 

our region, and how we are likely to grow? our region, and how we are likely to grow? 
□ Are our Community and Infrastructure Plans aligned 

with our Regions’ likely future? 



Nelson’s
Other 

Major Touch Points 

□ Analysis of emerging Living/Housing 
preferences
□ The assumptions we make regarding those 

emerging preferences will guide the types of 
places we choose to createp

□ Home ownership trends: likely influencers
□ Non-residential space needs and □ Non residential space needs and 

redevelopment opportunities



Dublin’s Efforts 
to Prepare for this to Prepare for this 

Different Future



Dublin Bridge Street Vision PlanDublin Bridge Street Vision Plan


